
CITY SPONSOR MASH DIRECTOR MASH DIRECTOR EMAIL

Arkadelphia Baptist Health Medical Center Stacey Davis stacey.davis@baptist-health.org

Batesville UAMS North Central Jesse Cargill JACargill@uams.edu

Blytheville Arkansas Northeastern College Kyra Langley klangley@smail.anc.edu 

Clarksville Johnson Regional Medical Center Lacy Tate latate@jrmc.com

Clinton Ozark Health Medical Center Debra Lauterbur debra.lauterbur@myozarkhealth.com

Conway Conway Regional Medical Center/ 2 CHAMPS camps Dot Welch, Lori Reynolds, Trista Spence
dwelch@conwayregional.org, lreynolds@conwayregional.org, 

tsneed@conwayregional.org

Crossett Ashley County Medical Center Shawna Hawkins, RN, BSN shawna.hawkins@acmconline.org

DeWitt DeWitt Hospital Farrah Jone fjones@dhnh.org

Dumas Delta Memorial

El Dorado Medical Center of South Arkansas Southark Community College Stephen Attebery SAAttebery@uams.edu

Fayetteville UAMS Northwest Ana Sanchez APSanchez@uams.edu

Fordyce Dallas County Medical Center Dana Smith dsmith@dallascountymedicalcenter.com

Forrest City St. Francis County Farm Bureau Holly Loewer holly.loewer@afbic.com

Ft. Smith Mercy Medical Center Lighla Whitson lwhitson@uams.edu

Ft. Smith Baptist Health Lighla Whitson lwhitson@uams.edu

Harrison North Arkansas Regional Medical Center Delbert McCutchen, Kim Morris delbert.mccutchen@narmc.com, kim.morris@narmc.com

Heber Springs Baptist Health Medical Center Lacey Smith lacey.smith@baptist-health.org

Helena UAMS East Janet Ligon JBLigon@uams.edu

Hot Springs CHI St. Vincent Hot Springs Lana Lambert dlambert@stvincenthealth.com

Jonesboro UAMS Northeast Yalanda Merrell yyoung@uams.edu

Lake Village Chicot Memorial Laura Potter potterl@chicotmemorial.com

Malvern Baptist Health Malvern Kelli Hopkins kelli.hopkins@baptist-health.org

Magnolia UAMS South/ Magnolia RMC Karen Weido kweido@magnoliarmc.org

Mena Mena Regional Health System Pam Posey pamp@menaregional.com

Monticello Drew Memorial Kristen Smith ksmith@drewmemorial.org

Mountain Home ASU Mountain Home Julia Gist/Sarah Smith sarahs@asumh.edu

Mountain View Stone County Medical Center Melissa Reny/Robin Stone mreny@wrmc.com, rstone3@wrmc.com

Nashville Howard Memorial Hospital Jeff Williams jeffw@howardmemorial.com

Paragould Arkansas Methodist Shannon Walton shannon.walton@arkansasmethodist.org

Pine Bluff UAMS South Central Renisha Ward RVWard@uams.edu

Pocahontas Black River Technical College Angie French Angie.French@blackrivertech.edu

Rogers Mercy Medical Center Michele Villines andrea.villines@mercy.net

Russellville St. Mary's Regional Medical Ctr Carrie Pelfrey carrie.pelfrey@saintmarysregional.com

Texarkana UAMS Southwest Destiny Carter dncarter@uams.edu

Warren Bradley County Medical Center Alaina Glover aglovermed@gmail.com

West Memphis Baptist Memorial Hospital Crittenden Janet Ligon
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